

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5834-5836 OF 2005 (For Prel. Hearing)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATION OF BASIC T.O. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5837 of 2005

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG,

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernades, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.S.Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv. for

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Priyabrat Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Akram, Adv.,

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwa

Court Master

Court Master