SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3298 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 05/12/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

B.S.N.L.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

applicant(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master

Court Master